PICO-BT01
Industrial PICO-ITX Embedded Board
Features
Specifications
■ Onboard Intel® Atom™ E3800 or Celeron® J1900/N2807
Product Family Processor SoC
■ DDR3L 1066/1333 MHz SODIMM x 1, Up to 8GB
■ 18/24-bit LVDS LCD, CRT co-lay Display Port

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number SoC RAM Fan/Fanless Display LVDS storage LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion
Slot Power Power
Temp. Others
PICO-BT01-A10-0002 Celeron® N2807
(Dual Core) DDR3L, Max. 4GB Heat-spreader DP+LVDS 24bit 1CH SATA 2 x 1,
mSATA/Mini-Cardx1 GbE x 1 USB3.0 x 1,
UBS2.0 x 2 1 1 Mini-Card x 1,
DIO 4-bit +12V (ATX) 32°F ~ 131°F
(0°C ~ 60°C) Line-out
PICO-BT01-A10-0003 Atom™ E3845
(Quad Core) DDR3L, Max. 8 GB Heat-spreader CRT+LVDS 24bit 1CH SATA 2 x 1,
mSATA/Mini-Cardx1 GbE x 1 USB3.0 x 1,
UBS2.0 x 2 1 1 Mini-Card x 1,
DIO 4-bit +12V (ATX) 32°F ~ 131°F
(0°C ~ 60°C)
Line-out,
BIO x 1
PICO-BT01-A10-0004 Atom™ E3825
(Dual Core) DDR3L, Max. 4GB Heat-spreader DP+LVDS 24bit 1CH SATA 2 x 1,
mSATA/Mini-Cardx1 GbE x 1 USB3.0 x 1,
UBS2.0 x 2 1 1 Mini-Card x 1,
DIO 4-bit +12V (ATX) 32°F ~ 131°F
(0°C ~ 60°C) Line-out
PICO-BT01-A10-0005 Celeron® J1900
(Quad Core) DDR3L, Max. 8 GB Heat-spreader CRT+LVDS 24bit 1CH SATA 2 x 1,
mSATA/Mini-Cardx1 GbE x 1 USB3.0 x 1,
UBS2.0 x 2 1 1 Mini-Card x 1,
DIO 4-bit +12V (ATX) 32°F ~ 131°F